Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

40.043.53

ROSSI

ROSSI, Regenschirm mit automatischer
Offnung, Grasgriin

20x 8 cm

0103 X84 cm

0.332 kg

0.36 kg

221

25/1

0.18 mx0.2 mx0.87 m
9 kg

8605025678184
660199200000
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